STATE OF ALABAMA — UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE — FINANCING STATEMENT FORM UCC-1 ALA.

Important: Read Instructions on Back Before Filling out Form.

				· 	
☐ The Debtor is a transmitting utility as defined in ALA CODE 7-9-105(n).	No. of Additional Sheets Presented:		This FINANCING STATEMENT is pre- filing pursuant to the Uniform Comm	cented to a Filing O cretal Code.	fficer for
Return copy or recorded original to:			SPACE FOR USE OF FILING OFFICER Time, Number & Filing Office	:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Alabama Power Company					
600 North 18th Street	_				
Birmingham, Alabama 3529	1				"
Attention:				Q.	7 H W
				<u> </u>	S T E S
Pre-paid Acct. #				en En	ល្អក្នុង
2. Name and Address of Debtor	(Last Name First if a Per	rson)		in	改品層
Argo, M. M. and Dorot 1000 Arabian Rd	hy W.			Q.	で で で で に に に に に に に に に に に に に
Columbiana Ala 350	51			44	> 4 美~
· ·	J ,			#	0.0° ₹ ₹
				فيد 14	8
Social Security/Tax ID #				Č	0 <u>7</u> °
2A. Name and Address of Debtor (IF AN)	(Last Name First if a Per	rson)		}~	
			•		
Social Security/Tax ID #					
Additional debtors on attached UCC-E					
SECURED PARTY) (Last Name First if a Person)		4. AS	SIGNEE OF SECURED PARTY	(IF ANY)	(Last Name First if a Person)
Alabama Power Company					
600 North 18th Street					
Birmingham, Alabama 35291					
Social Security/Tax ID #			·		
Additional secured parties on attached UCC-E					
. The Financing Statement Covers the Following Typ	, , ,			-• -	
The heat pump(s) and all re located on the property des	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		•	thereto,	
				NYO OTTE	
Installed (1) Trane 4	ton neat pump mo	del imy	U48C1UUA S/N K3U-2	:N9-9HF 5/	A. Enter Code(s) From Back of Form That
air handler, TWE048C1	40B3 S/N K29852_	382			Best Describes The Collateral Covered Pr. This Filton:
	40D3 B/N N23-032-	J02 •			By This Filling:
					600
For value received, Debtor	hereby grants a secu	irity inte	est to Secured Party	in the	
toregoing collateral.					
Record Owner of Property:		Cross	Index in Real Estate F	Records	
				-	
Check X if covered: Topoducts of Collateral are a	ulso covered				
This statement is filed without the debtor's signature			mplete only when filing with the Judge of		* F000 00
_(check_X, if so) already subject to a security interest in another jurk	sdiction when it was brought into this s	tate	initial indebtedness secured by this fin rtgage tax due (15¢ per \$100.00 or fract		\$_ 5020.00
already subject to a security interest in another juris to this state.	sdiction when debtor's location change		This financing statement covers timber		fixtures and is to be cross
which is proceeds of the original collateral describe	ed above in which a security interest is	ind	exed in the real estate mortgage record interest of record, give name of record of	s (Describe real est	ate and if debtor does not have
perfected. Beginned after a change of name, identity or corpore	ate structure of debtor		Signature(s) of	f Secured Party(ies)	!
as to which the filing has lapsed.			(Required only if filed withou	it debtor's Signature	э — see Box 6)
X Warother W. aros		<u></u> .			
Signature(s) of Debtor(s)	-21		Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies) or	Assignee	
Signature(s) of Debtor(s)			Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies) or	Assignee	<u> </u>
Type Name of Individual or Business	O OFFICED CODY ACVAIGNALED CEASE		Type Name of Individual or Business	DAA LINIEODAA CO	MMERCIAL CODE - FORM LICC.

(1) FILING OFFICER COPY — ALPHABETICAL (3) FILING OFFICER COPY — ACKNOWLEDGEMENT (2) FILING OFFICER COPY — NUMERICAL (4) FILE COPY — SECOND PARTY(S)

FORM 5-40743 FeV 0/91

STANDARD FORM — UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE — FORM UCC.
Approved by The Secretary of State of Alabama

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, __

SEND TAX NOTICE TO: M.M. Argo, Jr. & Dorothy W. Argo Rt. 1, Box 256 981 (Address) Columbiana, Alabama 35051 This instrument was prepared by WALLACE, ELLIS, HEAD & FOWLER, ATTORNEYS AT LAW COLUMBIANA, ALABAMA 35051 (Address) Form 1-1-6 Rev. 5/82 WARRANTY DEED, JOINT TENANTS WITH RIGHT OF SURVIVORSHIP — LAWYERS TITLE INSURANCE CORPORATION, Birmingham, Alabama STATE OF ALABAMA KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS. SHELBY . That in consideration of TEN AND NO/100 (\$10.00) AND OTHER GOOD AND VALUABLE CONSIDERATIONS DOLLARS to the undersigned grantor or grantors in hand paid by the GRANTEES herein, the receipt whereof is acknowledged, we, M. M. Argo, Jr. and wife, Dorothy W. Argo and John Robert Smith, Jr., a single man (herein referred to as grantors) do grant, bargain, sell and convey unto M. M. Argo, Jr. and wife, Dorothy W. Argo (herein referred to as GRANTEES) as joint tenants, with right of survivorship, the following described real estate situated in Shelby County, Alabama to-wit: The SEx of the NWx, Section 11, Township 21 South, Range 2 West, consisting

The SEx of the NWx, Section 11, Township 21 South, Range 2 West, consisting of 40 acres, more or less, situated in Shelby (Cashty? Alabama.

Subject to encumbrances, mortgages, and easements of record.

D8/28/1995-23719
D1:32 PM CERTIELED...
SWILLY COUNTY JUDGE OF PRUMATE
38.65

250
/.00
7.00

_hand(s) and seak(s), this

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD Unto the said GRANTEES as joint tenants, with right of survivorship, their heirs and assigns, forever; it being the intention of the parties to this conveyance, that (unless the joint tenancy hereby created is severed or terminated during the joint lives of the grantees herein) in the event one grantee herein survives the other, the entire interest in fee simple shall pass to the surviving grantee, and if one does not survive the other, then the heirs and assigns of the grantees herein shall take as tenants in common.

And I (we) do for myself (ourselves) and for my (our) heirs, executors, and administrators covenant with the said GRANTEES, their heirs and assigns, that I am (we are) lawfully seized in fee simple of said premises; that they are free from all encumbrances, unless otherwise noted above; that I (we) have a good right to sell and convey the same as aforesaid; that I (we) will and my (our) heirs, executors and administrators shall warrant and defend the same to the said GRANTEES, their heirs and assigns (orever, against the lawful claims of all persons.

have hereunto set OUT

day of	STATE OF ALA. SHELBY CU			
WITNESS:	INSTRUMENT WAS FILE	ED Z		
	90 JAN 15 AM 30to 11	6 - MM	Ligo N.	(Seal)
	J. A. Sweeten	M. M. Argo,	W. Objgo	(Seal)
1/20- Res	wet a work of PROBATE	RA RA	Argo J. J. J. J. Jr. Smith, Jr.	(Seal)
SHELBY	COUNTY }	OGALI RODELL	· Milliary OI.	
'	rsigned authority		y Public in and for said County, in	
hereby certify that _M	. M. Argo, Jr. and wife, Don	rothy W. Argo and Jo	hn Robert Smith, Jr.	<u>a sin</u> gle man
whose name Son this day, that, being i	are signed to the foregoing conversion of the conveyance	+heV	known to me, acknowledged	
on the day the same bea Given under my ha	nd and official seal this	_day olanua	Darker	90
		0	Notary Pu	blic.